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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [5 Years Program(s)] 60 60 80 80 80
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 20 20

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students = No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+0OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [5 Years 228 153 381 122 256 3 244 61 21 25 96 163
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 18 24 42 18 21 3 24 6 2 2 12 14
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake in  students admitted Year admitted through Year graduating in students graduates per annum selected for

the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amountin Rs.) Higher Studies
time
2011-12 80 47 2012-13 0 2015-16 47 33 350000 (Three Lac fifty 14
Thousand)
2012-13 80 80 2013-14 0 2016-17 63 31 480000 (Four Lac Eighty 29
Thousand)
2013-14 80 80 2014-15 0 2017-18 77 0 0 (Zero) 30
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
year placed
(2014-15) 20 15 (2015-16) 13 9 750000 (Seven Lac Fifty 4
Thousand)
(2015-16) 20 20 (2016-17) 20 15 540000 (Five Lac Forty 3
Thousand)
(2016-17) 20 20 (2017-18) 20 0 0 (Zero) 3

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 53

Part Time 0
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 12
Part Time 0

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17

2016-17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)
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215879 (Two Lac Fifteen Thousand
Eight Hundred Seventy Nine)

1293247 (Twelve Lac Ninety Three
Thousand Two Hundred Forty Seve
n)

0 (Zero)

41010918 (Four Crore Ten Lac Ten
Thousand Nine Hundred Eighteen)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

494017 (Four Lac Ninety Four Thou
sand Seventeen)

1558981 (Fifteen Lac Fifty Eight Tho
usand Nine Hundred Eighty One)

0 (Zero)

32635362 (Three Crore Twenty Six

Lac Thirty Five Thousand Three Hu
ndred Sixty Two)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

560508 (Five Lac Sixty Thousand Fi
ve Hundred Eight)

11923588 (One crore Nineteen Lac
Twenty Three Thousand Five Hund
red Eighty Eight)

0 (Zero)

25042245 (Two Crore Fifty Lac Fort
y Two Thousand Two Hundred Fort
y Five)
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Financial Year

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client Organizations
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2017-18
Utilised Amount

8487421 (Eighty Four Lac Eighty Se
ven Thousand Four Hundred Twen
ty One)

150000 (One lac Fifty Thousand)
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2016-17
Utilised Amount

7981452 (Seventy Nine Lac Eighty
One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty
Two)

50000 (Fifty Thousand)

2017-18 2016-17
0 0

0 0

0 0

Zero Zero
2017-18 2016-17
0 0

0 0

2015-16
Utilised Amount

6773622 (Sixty Seven Lac Seventy T
hree Thousand Six Hundred Twent
y Two)

50000 (Fifty Thousand)

2015-16

500000

Five Lac

2015-16

0
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Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes, in some of the buildings

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Associated  Currently working Joining  Leaving Association
(In Months) Last Year with institution? Date Date type
1 Egbal Hussain 54  Professor Male Ph.D 382 Yes Yes 02-02- - Regular
1994
2 Faizanur Rahman 33  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 68 Yes Yes 22-12- - Regular
2015
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10

11

12

13

14

15

Ghulam Yazdani

Kahkashan Y Danyal

Mohammad Asad Malik

Mohd Khalid

Momin Noorjahan

Shamim Ahmed

Nuzhat Parveen Khan

Qazi Mohammad

Usman

Rasheed CA

Rose Varghese

Saadiya

Sajid Zaheer Amani

Sukul Aparajita Ray

Syed Mohammad
Yawar

49

43

54

43

34

64

34

63

37

30

Associate Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Other

Other
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

310

384

216

94

20

386

220

26

406

44

312

73

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

25-02-
2002

18-01-
1994

06-12-
2006

01-08-
2017

23-02-
2017

18-01-
1994

24-02-
2003

24-03-
2017

20-01-
1994

31-12-
2015

05-02-
2001

01-08-
2017

01-08-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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16 Md Enam Firdos 33 Other Male NET 84 Yes Yes
17 Rajesh sharda 50  Other Male LLM 312 Yes Yes
18 A M Khan 65 Other Male Ph.D 540 Yes Yes
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01-08-
2017

01-08-
2017

01-08-
2017

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
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